
GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

  Place Points Bib Name Team Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Final Pace  

Boys

1 1 1306 Walker St. John Grapevine 4:45 4:52 5:19 14:57.9 4:49 /m  

2 2 1695 Hudson Heikkinen Plano West 4:46 4:52 5:20 14:59.4 4:50 /m  

3 3 1074 Aj Antonelli Deer Creek High School 4:46 4:54 5:28 15:09.1 4:53 /m  

4 4 1969 Nathanael Berhane Wylie High 4:47 4:57 5:25 15:10.2 4:53 /m  

5 5 979 Chris Coles Claremont High (SS) 4:44 4:59 5:35 15:19.4 4:56 /m  

6 6 1867 Kyle Easton The Woodlands 4:46 5:03 5:31 15:20.7 4:56 /m  

7 7 1289 Josue Granados Grapevine 4:48 5:01 5:35 15:25.0 4:58 /m  

8 8 1082 Gilbert Velez Deer Creek High School 4:49 5:03 5:32 15:25.1 4:58 /m  

9 9 1303 Trey Leathers Grapevine 4:48 5:01 5:39 15:29.3 4:59 /m  

10 (n/s) 1980 Jesus Escamilla-Camargo   5:02 5:08 5:31 15:42.7 5:04 /m  

11 10 1870 Pablo Lesarri The Woodlands 4:48 5:13 5:40 15:43.1 5:04 /m  

12 11 1265 Alberto Rayon Grapevine 4:55 5:07 5:41 15:44.5 5:04 /m  

13 12 1705 Ryan Gulick Plano West 4:54 5:07 5:42 15:44.6 5:04 /m  

14 13 1273 Brian Guevara Grapevine 4:52 5:10 5:41 15:44.8 5:04 /m  

15 14 1957 Hunter Jackson Wylie High 4:55 5:07 5:42 15:44.8 5:04 /m  

16 15 1872 Straton Miller The Woodlands 4:54 5:14 5:44 15:53.0 5:07 /m  

17 16 1549 Tate Barr Lucas Lovejoy 4:55 5:14 5:45 15:55.9 5:08 /m  

18 17 1546 Rohan Sharma Lucas Lovejoy 4:59 5:12 5:44 15:56.9 5:08 /m  

19 18 982 Jude Robledo Claremont High (SS) 4:57 5:15 5:44 15:57.0 5:08 /m  

20 (n/s) 915 Micah Swann Athens 4:59 5:11 5:49 15:59.8 5:09 /m  
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21 19 1378 Giovanni Casias Keller 4:54 5:20 5:45 16:00.5 5:09 /m  

22 20 1694 Hogan Heikkinen Plano West 5:02 5:15 5:42 16:01.2 5:10 /m  

23 21 1251 Natnael Enright Frisco Wakeland 5:09 5:14 5:39 16:03.2 5:10 /m  

24 22 1750 Gabriel de La O Prosper Rock Hill 4:55 5:16 5:51 16:04.0 5:10 /m  

25 23 981 Jason Miranda Claremont High (SS) 4:54 5:23 5:48 16:06.6 5:11 /m  

26 24 1567 Lorenzo Pelusi Mansfield High 4:59 5:19 5:48 16:07.0 5:11 /m  

27 25 1871 Simon Gingras The Woodlands 4:55 5:21 5:52 16:08.8 5:12 /m  

28 26 1861 Ben Reyes The Woodlands 4:55 5:19 5:54 16:09.0 5:12 /m  

29 27 947 Aidan Mcdaniel Bentonville High School 4:59 5:18 5:52 16:09.1 5:12 /m  

30 28 1631 Ethan Stutts New Braunfels 4:51 5:18 5:59 16:09.2 5:12 /m  

31 (n/s) 1050 Cullen Mccaleb Dallas Lakehill Prep 5:01 5:20 5:48 16:10.1 5:12 /m  

32 (n/s) 1978 Aiden Gonzalez-Rodiles   5:00 5:17 5:52 16:10.5 5:13 /m  

33 29 980 Garret Landis Claremont High (SS) 5:00 5:17 5:52 16:10.9 5:13 /m  

34 (30) 1865 Ethan Sharkowicz The Woodlands 4:54 5:21 5:55 16:11.2 5:13 /m  

35 (n/s) 14061 Nick Bodenheimer Longview Spring Hill 4:58 5:17 5:57 16:12.7 5:13 /m  

36 31 983 Ruben Denson Claremont High (SS) 5:08 5:18 5:48 16:14.7 5:14 /m  

37 32 1582 Yosef Abdulrazeq Mansfield Legacy 4:58 5:23 5:53 16:14.7 5:14 /m  

38 33 1565 James Williams Mansfield High 4:58 5:22 5:55 16:15.2 5:14 /m  

39 34 1616 Logan Tauch Melissa 5:05 5:28 5:42 16:16.3 5:14 /m  

40 35 1407 Tristan Clark Keller 5:06 5:20 5:49 16:16.7 5:15 /m  

41 36 904 Jeremiah Barrera Arlington Houston 5:01 5:25 5:51 16:17.9 5:15 /m  

42 37 1087 Lucas Cisneros Deer Creek High School 5:00 5:25 5:53 16:19.8 5:16 /m  

43 38 940 Andrew Bachl Austin Westlake 5:00 5:20 5:59 16:19.8 5:16 /m  

44 39 1083 Graham Mitchell Deer Creek High School 5:07 5:18 5:54 16:20.0 5:16 /m  

45 40 951 Simon Pisciotta Bentonville High School 5:02 5:21 5:56 16:20.5 5:16 /m  

46 (n/s) 1882 Angel Torres Tornillo 5:08 5:23 5:49 16:21.0 5:16 /m  

47 41 1575 Trey Hicks Mansfield High 5:03 5:24 5:53 16:21.3 5:16 /m  

48 42 1950 Caden Biltz Wylie High 5:01 5:30 5:49 16:21.5 5:16 /m  

49 (n/s) 914 Hardy Swann Athens 5:07 5:26 5:49 16:23.3 5:17 /m  

50 43 1963 Lyndon Orr Wylie High 5:12 5:24 5:52 16:29.3 5:19 /m  

51 44 952 Thomas Henry Bentonville High School 5:09 5:27 5:54 16:31.7 5:19 /m  

52 45 1696 Ian Artho Plano West 5:15 5:24 5:53 16:32.9 5:20 /m  

53 (n/s) 1883 Daniel Romero Tornillo 5:08 5:24 6:00 16:33.0 5:20 /m  

54 (n/s) 1040 Abel Solorio Cumberland Academy 5:05 5:28 6:00 16:34.4 5:20 /m  

55 46 1748 Connor King Prosper Rock Hill 5:14 5:26 5:54 16:35.3 5:21 /m  

56 47 1066 Raja Mehendale Dallas St Marks 5:09 5:29 5:56 16:35.7 5:21 /m  

57 48 1060 Clark Cooper Dallas St Marks 5:06 5:33 5:57 16:36.1 5:21 /m  

58 49 1057 Asa Mccaleb Dallas St Marks 5:17 5:30 5:49 16:36.8 5:21 /m  

59 50 1091 T l S h D C k Hi h S h l 5 08 5 27 6 00 16 36 8 5 21 /



59 50 1091 Tyler Schwarz Deer Creek High School 5:08 5:27 6:00 16:36.8 5:21 /m  

60 51 1712 Will Parks Plano West 5:15 5:26 5:56 16:37.9 5:21 /m  

61 (52) 1699 Kade Holec Plano West 5:13 5:27 5:58 16:38.6 5:22 /m  

62 53 1363 Brock Yarbrough Keller 4:58 5:34 6:06 16:38.7 5:22 /m  

63 (54) 1864 Emilio Valencia The Woodlands 4:58 5:30 6:10 16:39.1 5:22 /m  

64 55 1410 Will Moore Keller 5:10 5:27 6:02 16:40.6 5:22 /m  

65 56 1554 William Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 5:12 5:33 5:55 16:41.4 5:23 /m  

66 (57) 977 Alan Jung Claremont High (SS) 5:13 5:26 6:02 16:42.7 5:23 /m  

67 58 953 Wyatt Manus Bentonville High School 5:06 5:30 6:07 16:43.9 5:23 /m  

68 59 984 Aaron Sandoval Colleyville Heritage 5:12 5:30 6:00 16:43.9 5:23 /m  

69 60 1627 Christian Pena New Braunfels 5:05 5:26 6:13 16:45.1 5:24 /m  

70 61 1960 Landin Wolfe Wylie High 5:14 5:25 6:05 16:45.9 5:24 /m  

71 62 1581 Toby Eaton Mansfield Legacy 5:11 5:33 6:01 16:46.6 5:24 /m  

72 63 1238 Hayden Coghlan Frisco Wakeland 5:13 5:34 6:00 16:47.9 5:25 /m  

73 64 949 James American Horse Bentonville High School 5:11 5:33 6:04 16:48.7 5:25 /m  

74 65 1246 Lukas Vetkoetter Frisco Wakeland 5:20 5:34 5:54 16:49.0 5:25 /m  

75 66 1756 Matthew Kasenic Prosper Rock Hill 5:14 5:31 6:03 16:49.1 5:25 /m  

76 67 1775 Josh Gallegos Richland 5:14 5:33 6:01 16:49.6 5:25 /m  

77 68 900 Angel Avendano Arlington Houston 5:13 5:32 6:04 16:50.5 5:25 /m  

78 (69) 978 Andrew Eisenberg Claremont High (SS) 5:08 5:32 6:10 16:51.3 5:26 /m  

79 70 1545 Riley Mcgowan Lucas Lovejoy 5:08 5:44 5:58 16:52.3 5:26 /m  

80 71 1100 Cade Mcandrew Denton Guyer 5:04 5:33 6:14 16:52.8 5:26 /m  

81 (n/s) 954 Jack Gist Birdville High School 5:15 5:29 6:08 16:53.3 5:26 /m  

82 (72) 1090 Spencer Carlson Deer Creek High School 5:10 5:36 6:07 16:54.1 5:27 /m  

83 73 1232 David Corujo Frisco Wakeland 5:16 5:31 6:06 16:54.2 5:27 /m  

84 74 1636 Noah Velasquez New Braunfels 5:24 5:33 5:56 16:54.2 5:27 /m  

85 (n/s) 907 Adam Hester Arlington Martin 5:09 5:45 6:01 16:56.0 5:27 /m  

86 75 1558 Caleb Morrow Mansfield High 5:18 5:36 6:01 16:56.3 5:27 /m  

87 (76) 1270 Blayne Bradford Grapevine 5:05 5:39 6:12 16:57.2 5:28 /m  

88 77 2000 Levi Springer Plano Senior HS 5:18 5:33 6:06 16:57.4 5:28 /m  

89 78 1754 Logan Dellenbach Prosper Rock Hill 5:17 5:36 6:03 16:57.7 5:28 /m  

90 79 1788 Yoseph Walling Richland 5:15 5:38 6:05 16:58.9 5:28 /m  

91 80 1120 Jaden Rountree Fort Worth Boswell 5:14 5:41 6:05 17:01.0 5:29 /m  

92 (81) 950 Logen Dildy Bentonville High School 5:14 5:37 6:10 17:01.7 5:29 /m  

93 82 1002 Jason Naja Colleyville Heritage 5:26 5:33 6:02 17:01.8 5:29 /m  

94 (83) 1283 Grant Saunders Grapevine 5:11 5:36 6:15 17:03.0 5:29 /m  

95 84 905 Luis Andrade Arlington Houston 5:20 5:31 6:11 17:03.5 5:30 /m  

96 85 1039 William Hall Crane 5:22 5:40 6:02 17:05.4 5:30 /m  

97 86 1557 Caleb Farina Mansfield High 5:18 5:38 6:09 17:05.7 5:30 /m  
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98 87 1024 Wallace Bullock Colleyville Heritage 5:19 5:38 6:08 17:05.7 5:30 /m  

99 88 1583 Zachary Hestrin Mansfield Legacy 5:21 5:38 6:07 17:07.3 5:31 /m  

100 89 1227 Britain Chancellor Frisco Wakeland 5:21 5:36 6:09 17:07.5 5:31 /m  

101 90 902 Esau Grimaldo Arlington Houston 5:14 5:41 6:11 17:07.7 5:31 /m  

102 91 1602 Adams Odhiambo Melissa 5:25 5:38 6:03 17:08.0 5:31 /m  

103 92 1008 Landon Vaughan Colleyville Heritage 5:15 5:41 6:11 17:08.4 5:31 /m  

104 (93) 1968 Nathan Moore Wylie High 5:26 5:40 6:01 17:08.5 5:31 /m  

105 94 906 Martin Murillo Arlington Houston 5:09 5:37 6:21 17:08.9 5:31 /m  

106 95 1531 Joe Bluestein Lucas Lovejoy 5:16 5:41 6:10 17:09.1 5:31 /m  

107 96 1633 Grayson Adams New Braunfels 5:16 5:37 6:15 17:09.1 5:31 /m  

108 (97) 948 Daniel Ratliff Bentonville High School 5:25 5:39 6:03 17:09.4 5:32 /m  

109 (98) 1541 Matthew Murray Lucas Lovejoy 5:13 5:36 6:20 17:10.6 5:32 /m  

110 99 1629 Danny Flores New Braunfels 5:10 5:44 6:16 17:11.1 5:32 /m  

111 100 1757 Parker Sines Prosper Rock Hill 5:15 5:41 6:15 17:12.1 5:32 /m  

112 101 1058 Bryce Nivet Dallas St Marks 5:30 5:41 5:59 17:12.2 5:32 /m  

113 102 1928 Josh Gal Weatherford 5:17 5:38 6:16 17:12.4 5:33 /m  

114 (103) 901 Edgardo Quiroz Arlington Houston 5:27 5:40 6:04 17:12.5 5:33 /m  

115 104 989 Brett Jacobs Colleyville Heritage 5:18 5:39 6:18 17:16.4 5:34 /m  

116 105 1115 William Wood Denton Guyer 5:25 5:40 6:12 17:17.6 5:34 /m  

117 (106) 1628 Connor Rocha New Braunfels 5:26 5:39 6:13 17:18.8 5:35 /m  

118 (107) 1510 Andrew Poulton Lucas Lovejoy 5:14 5:43 6:24 17:22.0 5:36 /m  

119 108 1608 David Ross Graham Melissa 5:12 5:46 6:24 17:23.7 5:36 /m  

120 109 1111 Justin Mendoza Denton Guyer 5:30 5:40 6:13 17:24.9 5:37 /m  

121 (110) 1079 Daniel Collins Deer Creek High School 5:21 5:42 6:22 17:26.1 5:37 /m  

122 (111) 1630 Dillon Gormley New Braunfels 5:30 5:47 6:09 17:26.5 5:37 /m  

123 (112) 1977 Youssef Mikhael Wylie High 5:27 5:40 6:19 17:27.2 5:37 /m  

124 (113) 1240 Jack Winne Frisco Wakeland 5:20 5:42 6:27 17:30.4 5:38 /m  

125 114 1063 Fisayo Omonije Dallas St Marks 5:31 5:46 6:13 17:31.1 5:39 /m  

126 115 1102 Caleb Kaufman Denton Guyer 5:30 5:42 6:18 17:31.5 5:39 /m  

127 116 1577 Aaron Batzer Mansfield Legacy 5:36 5:37 6:18 17:32.7 5:39 /m  

128 (117) 1257 Zachary Barisa Frisco Wakeland 5:23 5:47 6:28 17:39.1 5:41 /m  

129 118 1104 Dashiell Browne Denton Guyer 5:37 5:48 6:13 17:39.2 5:41 /m  

130 (119) 170 Rasa Ghaffaripour Denton Guyer 5:38 5:46 6:14 17:39.7 5:41 /m  

131 (120) 1065 Parker Steinbrueck Dallas St Marks 5:32 5:52 6:14 17:39.9 5:41 /m  

132 (n/s) 911 Steven Neff Arlington Martin 5:33 5:48 6:18 17:40.4 5:42 /m  

133 121 942 Henry Ingram Austin Westlake 5:29 5:52 6:18 17:40.8 5:42 /m  

134 (122) 1011 Luis Garcia Colleyville Heritage 5:35 5:49 6:17 17:41.1 5:42 /m  

135 123 1126 Tyler Mercer Fort Worth Boswell 5:24 5:53 6:24 17:42.0 5:42 /m  

136 124 1124 O B l F t W th B ll 5 24 5 55 6 23 17 42 7 5 42 /
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136 124 1124 Owen Bowles Fort Worth Boswell 5:24 5:55 6:23 17:42.7 5:42 /m  

137 (n/s) 1196 Chase Morrison Founders Lewisville 5:23 5:48 6:31 17:42.8 5:42 /m  

138 (125) 1070 Trey Stager Dallas St Marks 5:26 5:57 6:19 17:44.0 5:43 /m  

139 126 1371 Davis Harlan Keller 5:26 6:00 6:20 17:47.6 5:44 /m  

140 (127) 1556 Brady Anderson Mansfield High 5:24 5:58 6:25 17:48.1 5:44 /m  

141 128 1578 Elijah Elston Mansfield Legacy 5:21 5:48 6:38 17:48.1 5:44 /m  

142 (129) 1580 Kyle Horne Mansfield Legacy 5:29 5:51 6:26 17:48.2 5:44 /m  

143 (130) 1019 Patrick Bullock Colleyville Heritage 5:32 5:48 6:27 17:48.4 5:44 /m  

144 131 1941 Ty Gilliam Weatherford 5:29 5:50 6:30 17:50.2 5:45 /m  

145 132 1930 Kellen Jones Weatherford 5:24 5:49 6:36 17:50.5 5:45 /m  

146 (133) 1749 Evan Petermeier Prosper Rock Hill 5:28 5:57 6:25 17:51.8 5:45 /m  

147 (134) 1385 Josh Carlton Keller 5:29 6:00 6:22 17:51.9 5:45 /m  

148 (135) 1098 Asher Colley Denton Guyer 5:30 5:48 6:33 17:52.1 5:45 /m  

149 136 1118 Hernandez Israel Fort Worth Boswell 5:23 6:00 6:28 17:52.4 5:45 /m  

150 137 946 William Kugler Austin Westlake 5:29 5:56 6:27 17:53.0 5:46 /m  

151 (138) 1387 Kyle Cox Keller 5:34 5:57 6:23 17:54.9 5:46 /m  

152 139 1936 Riley Starling Weatherford 5:29 5:54 6:36 18:00.1 5:48 /m  

153 (140) 1560 Cooper Dunnigan Mansfield High 5:36 6:04 6:22 18:03.1 5:49 /m  

154 141 1038 Taylon Watson Crane 5:31 6:02 6:31 18:05.3 5:50 /m  

155 142 1614 Joshua Ester Melissa 5:36 5:59 6:30 18:06.2 5:50 /m  

156 143 1770 Ethan Gonazlez Richland 5:40 5:57 6:30 18:08.6 5:51 /m  

157 (n/s) 913 Xander Wyly Arlington Martin 5:34 5:57 6:38 18:09.9 5:51 /m  

158 144 1035 Lucas Rizo Crane 5:27 6:07 6:35 18:09.9 5:51 /m  

159 145 1933 Noah Kauffman Weatherford 5:24 5:50 6:56 18:12.0 5:52 /m  

160 146 1037 Santiago Rodriguez Crane 5:42 6:11 6:19 18:12.7 5:52 /m  

161 147 941 Ben Aydelotte Austin Westlake 5:28 5:57 6:48 18:14.0 5:52 /m  

162 148 1772 Isaiah Nobis Richland 5:39 6:07 6:29 18:17.3 5:53 /m  

163 (149) 1760 Tyler Nelson Prosper Rock Hill 5:31 6:06 6:40 18:18.8 5:54 /m  

164 150 1119 Jackson Herlin Fort Worth Boswell 5:37 6:07 6:39 18:24.1 5:56 /m  

165 151 945 Luke Okonsky Austin Westlake 5:35 6:06 6:43 18:24.2 5:56 /m  

166 152 6583 Ryan Mcdonald Plano Senior HS 5:36 6:10 6:40 18:26.9 5:57 /m  

167 (153) 1922 Cameron Shirley Weatherford 5:31 6:06 6:49 18:27.2 5:57 /m  

168 154 1787 Trevor Youngblood Richland 5:38 6:06 6:47 18:31.8 5:58 /m  

169 (155) 1769 Eain Mellett Richland 5:43 6:15 6:37 18:36.5 6:00 /m  

170 (156) 1779 Keaton Soltis Richland 5:40 6:12 6:44 18:36.8 6:00 /m  

171 157 6588 Trent Gregorash Plano Senior HS 5:37 6:10 6:56 18:44.0 6:02 /m  

172 (158) 903 Isaac Mendez Arlington Houston 5:36 6:12 6:56 18:45.1 6:02 /m  

173 159 1612 Ian Mcdonald Melissa 5:51 6:14 6:40 18:46.4 6:03 /m  

174 (160) 1125 Reagan Cartwright Fort Worth Boswell 5:39 6:14 6:55 18:49.5 6:04 /m  



175 161 1998 Jessie Rodriguez Plano Senior HS 5:41 6:23 6:51 18:56.6 6:06 /m  

176 162 1995 Hunter Lemma Plano Senior HS 5:41 6:21 7:02 19:05.6 6:09 /m  

177 163 1033 Dominick Mireles Crane 5:52 6:24 7:04 19:21.0 6:14 /m  

178 (164) 1036 Nicolas Pettit Crane 6:01 6:30 7:00 19:31.9 6:18 /m  

179 (165) 1034 Jesse Vazquez Crane 5:57 6:33 7:11 19:42.5 6:21 /m  

180 (166) 943 H d H ff A ti W tl k 5 57 6 33 7 12 19 43 3 6 21 /
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GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

1. Grapevine - 41 Points Cumulative Time 1:17:21.50 Average Time 15:28.30

2. The Woodlands - 82 Points Cumulative Time 1:19:14.60 Average Time 15:50.92

3. Claremont High (SS) - 106 Points Cumulative Time 1:19:48.60 Average Time 15:57.72

  Points Team Position Name Time Pace  

1 1 1306 - Walker St. John 14:57.9 4:49 /m  

7 2 1289 - Josue Granados 15:25.0 4:58 /m  

9 3 1303 - Trey Leathers 15:29.3 4:59 /m  

11 4 1265 - Alberto Rayon 15:44.5 5:04 /m  

13 5 1273 - Brian Guevara 15:44.8 5:04 /m  

(76) 6 1270 - Blayne Bradford 16:57.2 5:28 /m  

(83) 7 1283 - Grant Saunders 17:03.0 5:29 /m  

6 1 1867 - Kyle Easton 15:20.7 4:56 /m  

10 2 1870 - Pablo Lesarri 15:43.1 5:04 /m  

15 3 1872 - Straton Miller 15:53.0 5:07 /m  

25 4 1871 - Simon Gingras 16:08.8 5:12 /m  

26 5 1861 - Ben Reyes 16:09.0 5:12 /m  

(30) 6 1865 - Ethan Sharkowicz 16:11.2 5:13 /m  

(54) 7 1864 - Emilio Valencia 16:39.1 5:22 /m  

5 1 979 - Chris Coles 15:19.4 4:56 /m  

18 2 982 - Jude Robledo 15:57.0 5:08 /m  

23 3 981 - Jason Miranda 16:06.6 5:11 /m  
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4. Plano West - 130 Points Cumulative Time 1:19:56.00 Average Time 15:59.20

5. Deer Creek High School - 137 Points Cumulative Time 1:19:50.80 Average Time 15:58.16

6. Wylie High - 164 Points Cumulative Time 1:20:31.70 Average Time 16:06.34

7. Bentonville High School - 233 Points Cumulative Time 1:22:33.90 Average Time 16:30.78

8. Lucas Lovejoy - 254 Points Cumulative Time 1:22:35.60 Average Time 16:31.12

29 4 980 - Garret Landis 16:10.9 5:13 /m  

31 5 983 - Ruben Denson 16:14.7 5:14 /m  

(57) 6 977 - Alan Jung 16:42.7 5:23 /m  

(69) 7 978 - Andrew Eisenberg 16:51.3 5:26 /m  

2 1 1695 - Hudson Heikkinen 14:59.4 4:50 /m  

12 2 1705 - Ryan Gulick 15:44.6 5:04 /m  

20 3 1694 - Hogan Heikkinen 16:01.2 5:10 /m  

45 4 1696 - Ian Artho 16:32.9 5:20 /m  

51 5 1712 - Will Parks 16:37.9 5:21 /m  

(52) 6 1699 - Kade Holec 16:38.6 5:22 /m  

3 1 1074 - AJ Antonelli 15:09.1 4:53 /m  

8 2 1082 - Gilbert Velez 15:25.1 4:58 /m  

37 3 1087 - Lucas Cisneros 16:19.8 5:16 /m  

39 4 1083 - Graham Mitchell 16:20.0 5:16 /m  

50 5 1091 - Tyler Schwarz 16:36.8 5:21 /m  

(72) 6 1090 - Spencer Carlson 16:54.1 5:27 /m  

(110) 7 1079 - Daniel Collins 17:26.1 5:37 /m  

4 1 1969 - Nathanael Berhane 15:10.2 4:53 /m  

14 2 1957 - Hunter Jackson 15:44.8 5:04 /m  

42 3 1950 - Caden Biltz 16:21.5 5:16 /m  

43 4 1963 - Lyndon Orr 16:29.3 5:19 /m  

61 5 1960 - Landin Wolfe 16:45.9 5:24 /m  

(93) 6 1968 - Nathan Moore 17:08.5 5:31 /m  

(112) 7 1977 - Youssef Mikhael 17:27.2 5:37 /m  

27 1 947 - Aidan McDaniel 16:09.1 5:12 /m  

40 2 951 - Simon Pisciotta 16:20.5 5:16 /m  

44 3 952 - Thomas Henry 16:31.7 5:19 /m  

58 4 953 - Wyatt Manus 16:43.9 5:23 /m  

64 5 949 - James American Horse 16:48.7 5:25 /m  

(81) 6 950 - Logen Dildy 17:01.7 5:29 /m  

(97) 7 948 - Daniel Ratliff 17:09.4 5:32 /m  

16 1 1549 - Tate Barr 15:55.9 5:08 /m  
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9. Mansfield High - 259 Points Cumulative Time 1:22:45.50 Average Time 16:33.10

10. Keller - 288 Points Cumulative Time 1:23:24.10 Average Time 16:40.82

11. Frisco Wakeland - 311 Points Cumulative Time 1:23:41.80 Average Time 16:44.36

12. Prosper Rock Hill - 312 Points Cumulative Time 1:23:38.20 Average Time 16:43.64

17 2 1546 - Rohan Sharma 15:56.9 5:08 /m  

56 3 1554 - William Carlson 16:41.4 5:23 /m  

70 4 1545 - Riley Mcgowan 16:52.3 5:26 /m  

95 5 1531 - Joe Bluestein 17:09.1 5:31 /m  

(98) 6 1541 - Matthew Murray 17:10.6 5:32 /m  

(107) 7 1510 - Andrew Poulton 17:22.0 5:36 /m  

24 1 1567 - Lorenzo Pelusi 16:07.0 5:11 /m  

33 2 1565 - James Williams 16:15.2 5:14 /m  

41 3 1575 - Trey Hicks 16:21.3 5:16 /m  

75 4 1558 - Caleb Morrow 16:56.3 5:27 /m  

86 5 1557 - Caleb Farina 17:05.7 5:30 /m  

(127) 6 1556 - Brady Anderson 17:48.1 5:44 /m  

(140) 7 1560 - Cooper Dunnigan 18:03.1 5:49 /m  

19 1 1378 - Giovanni Casias 16:00.5 5:09 /m  

35 2 1407 - Tristan Clark 16:16.7 5:15 /m  

53 3 1363 - Brock Yarbrough 16:38.7 5:22 /m  

55 4 1410 - Will Moore 16:40.6 5:22 /m  

126 5 1371 - Davis Harlan 17:47.6 5:44 /m  

(134) 6 1385 - Josh Carlton 17:51.9 5:45 /m  

(138) 7 1387 - Kyle Cox 17:54.9 5:46 /m  

21 1 1251 - Natnael Enright 16:03.2 5:10 /m  

63 2 1238 - Hayden Coghlan 16:47.9 5:25 /m  

65 3 1246 - Lukas Vetkoetter 16:49.0 5:25 /m  

73 4 1232 - David Corujo 16:54.2 5:27 /m  

89 5 1227 - Britain Chancellor 17:07.5 5:31 /m  

(113) 6 1240 - Jack Winne 17:30.4 5:38 /m  

(117) 7 1257 - Zachary Barisa 17:39.1 5:41 /m  

22 1 1750 - Gabriel De La O 16:04.0 5:10 /m  

46 2 1748 - Connor King 16:35.3 5:21 /m  

66 3 1756 - Matthew Kasenic 16:49.1 5:25 /m  

78 4 1754 - Logan Dellenbach 16:57.7 5:28 /m  

100 5 1757 - Parker Sines 17:12.1 5:32 /m  

(133) 6 1749 - Evan Petermeier 17:51.8 5:45 /m  



13. New Braunfels - 357 Points Cumulative Time 1:24:08.70 Average Time 16:49.74

14. Dallas St Marks - 359 Points Cumulative Time 1:24:31.90 Average Time 16:54.38

15. Arlington Houston - 372 Points Cumulative Time 1:24:28.50 Average Time 16:53.70

16. Colleyville Heritage - 424 Points Cumulative Time 1:25:16.20 Average Time 17:03.24

17. Mansfield Legacy - 426 Points Cumulative Time 1:25:29.40 Average Time 17:05.88

(149) 7 1760 - Tyler Nelson 18:18.8 5:54 /m  

28 1 1631 - Ethan Stutts 16:09.2 5:12 /m  

60 2 1627 - Christian Pena 16:45.1 5:24 /m  

74 3 1636 - Noah Velasquez 16:54.2 5:27 /m  

96 4 1633 - Grayson Adams 17:09.1 5:31 /m  

99 5 1629 - Danny Flores 17:11.1 5:32 /m  

(106) 6 1628 - Connor Rocha 17:18.8 5:35 /m  

(111) 7 1630 - Dillon Gormley 17:26.5 5:37 /m  

47 1 1066 - Raja Mehendale 16:35.7 5:21 /m  

48 2 1060 - Clark Cooper 16:36.1 5:21 /m  

49 3 1057 - Asa McCaleb 16:36.8 5:21 /m  

101 4 1058 - Bryce Nivet 17:12.2 5:32 /m  

114 5 1063 - Fisayo Omonije 17:31.1 5:39 /m  

(120) 6 1065 - Parker Steinbrueck 17:39.9 5:41 /m  

(125) 7 1070 - Trey Stager 17:44.0 5:43 /m  

36 1 904 - Jeremiah Barrera 16:17.9 5:15 /m  

68 2 900 - Angel Avendano 16:50.5 5:25 /m  

84 3 905 - Luis Andrade 17:03.5 5:30 /m  

90 4 902 - Esau Grimaldo 17:07.7 5:31 /m  

94 5 906 - Martin Murillo 17:08.9 5:31 /m  

(103) 6 901 - Edgardo Quiroz 17:12.5 5:33 /m  

(158) 7 903 - Isaac Mendez 18:45.1 6:02 /m  

59 1 984 - Aaron Sandoval 16:43.9 5:23 /m  

82 2 1002 - Jason Naja 17:01.8 5:29 /m  

87 3 1024 - Wallace Bullock 17:05.7 5:30 /m  

92 4 1008 - Landon Vaughan 17:08.4 5:31 /m  

104 5 989 - Brett Jacobs 17:16.4 5:34 /m  

(122) 6 1011 - Luis Garcia 17:41.1 5:42 /m  

(130) 7 1019 - Patrick Bullock 17:48.4 5:44 /m  

32 1 1582 - Yosef Abdulrazeq 16:14.7 5:14 /m  

62 2 1581 - Toby Eaton 16:46.6 5:24 /m  

88 3 1583 - Zachary Hestrin 17:07.3 5:31 /m  



18. Denton Guyer - 518 Points Cumulative Time 1:26:46.00 Average Time 17:21.20

19. Melissa - 534 Points Cumulative Time 1:27:40.60 Average Time 17:32.12

20. Richland - 591 Points Cumulative Time 1:28:46.20 Average Time 17:45.24

21. Austin Westlake - 594 Points Cumulative Time 1:28:31.80 Average Time 17:42.36

22. Fort Worth Boswell - 613 Points Cumulative Time 1:28:42.20 Average Time 17:44.44

116 4 1577 - Aaron Batzer 17:32.7 5:39 /m  

128 5 1578 - Elijah Elston 17:48.1 5:44 /m  

(129) 6 1580 - Kyle Horne 17:48.2 5:44 /m  

71 1 1100 - Cade McAndrew 16:52.8 5:26 /m  

105 2 1115 - William Wood 17:17.6 5:34 /m  

109 3 1111 - Justin Mendoza 17:24.9 5:37 /m  

115 4 1102 - Caleb Kaufman 17:31.5 5:39 /m  

118 5 1104 - Dashiell Browne 17:39.2 5:41 /m  

(119) 6 170 - Rasa Ghaffaripour 17:39.7 5:41 /m  

(135) 7 1098 - Asher Colley 17:52.1 5:45 /m  

34 1 1616 - Logan Tauch 16:16.3 5:14 /m  

91 2 1602 - Adams Odhiambo 17:08.0 5:31 /m  

108 3 1608 - David Ross Graham 17:23.7 5:36 /m  

142 4 1614 - Joshua Ester 18:06.2 5:50 /m  

159 5 1612 - Ian McDonald 18:46.4 6:03 /m  

67 1 1775 - Josh Gallegos 16:49.6 5:25 /m  

79 2 1788 - Yoseph Walling 16:58.9 5:28 /m  

143 3 1770 - Ethan Gonazlez 18:08.6 5:51 /m  

148 4 1772 - Isaiah Nobis 18:17.3 5:53 /m  

154 5 1787 - Trevor Youngblood 18:31.8 5:58 /m  

(155) 6 1769 - Eain Mellett 18:36.5 6:00 /m  

(156) 7 1779 - Keaton Soltis 18:36.8 6:00 /m  

38 1 940 - Andrew Bachl 16:19.8 5:16 /m  

121 2 942 - Henry Ingram 17:40.8 5:42 /m  

137 3 946 - William Kugler 17:53.0 5:46 /m  

147 4 941 - Ben Aydelotte 18:14.0 5:52 /m  

151 5 945 - Luke Okonsky 18:24.2 5:56 /m  

(166) 6 943 - Hudson Huff 19:43.3 6:21 /m  

80 1 1120 - Jaden Rountree 17:01.0 5:29 /m  

123 2 1126 - Tyler Mercer 17:42.0 5:42 /m  

124 3 1124 - Owen Bowles 17:42.7 5:42 /m  

136 4 1118 - Hernandez Israel 17:52.4 5:45 /m  



23. Weatherford - 649 Points Cumulative Time 1:29:05.20 Average Time 17:49.04

24. Crane - 679 Points Cumulative Time 1:30:54.30 Average Time 18:10.86

25. Plano Senior HS - 709 Points Cumulative Time 1:32:10.50 Average Time 18:26.10

150 5 1119 - Jackson Herlin 18:24.1 5:56 /m  

(160) 6 1125 - Reagan Cartwright 18:49.5 6:04 /m  

102 1 1928 - Josh Gal 17:12.4 5:33 /m  

131 2 1941 - Ty Gilliam 17:50.2 5:45 /m  

132 3 1930 - Kellen Jones 17:50.5 5:45 /m  

139 4 1936 - Riley Starling 18:00.1 5:48 /m  

145 5 1933 - Noah Kauffman 18:12.0 5:52 /m  

(153) 6 1922 - Cameron Shirley 18:27.2 5:57 /m  

85 1 1039 - William Hall 17:05.4 5:30 /m  

141 2 1038 - Taylon Watson 18:05.3 5:50 /m  

144 3 1035 - Lucas Rizo 18:09.9 5:51 /m  

146 4 1037 - Santiago Rodriguez 18:12.7 5:52 /m  

163 5 1033 - Dominick Mireles 19:21.0 6:14 /m  

(164) 6 1036 - Nicolas Pettit 19:31.9 6:18 /m  

(165) 7 1034 - Jesse Vazquez 19:42.5 6:21 /m  

77 1 2000 - Levi Springer 16:57.4 5:28 /m  

152 2 6583 - Ryan McDonald 18:26.9 5:57 /m  

157 3 6588 - Trent Gregorash 18:44.0 6:02 /m  

161 4 1998 - Jessie Rodriguez 18:56.6 6:06 /m  

162 5 1995 H t L 19 05 6 6 09 /
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